0299999 - General Account - Affiliates - U.S. - Other 44,537,343,022 925,978,309 104,255,672 0 0 313,959,287
0399999 - General Account - Affiliates - U.S. - Total 44,537,343,022 925,978,309 104,255,672 0 0 313,959,287
0799999 - General Account - Affiliates - Total Affiliates 44,537,343,022 925,978,309 104,255,672 0 0 313,959,287
1199999 - General Account - Total General Account 44,537,343,022 925,978,309 104,255,672 0 0 313,959,287
2399999 - Total U.S. (Sum of 0399999, 0899999, 1499999 and 1999999) 44,537,343,022 925,978,309 104,255,672 0 0 313,959,287

9999999 Totals 44,537,343,022 925,978,309 104,255,672 0 0 313,959,287

4
0

ANNUAL STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2019 OF THE SOLBERG REINSURANCE COMPANY

Schedule S - Part 1 - Section 2

NONE

Schedule S - Part 2

NONE

Schedule S - Part 3 - Section 1

NONE

Schedule S - Part 3 - Section 2

NONE

Schedule S - Part 4

NONE

Schedule S - Part 5

NONE

Schedule S - Part 6

NONE

41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47

ANNUAL STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2019 OF THE SOLBERG REINSURANCE COMPANY

SCHEDULE S - PART 7
Restatement of Balance Sheet to Identify Net Credit For Ceded Reinsurance

1
As Reported

(net of ceded)

2
Restatement
Adjustments

3
Restated

(gross of ceded)

ASSETS (Page 2, Col. 3)

1. Cash and invested assets (Line 12) 108,079,029 108,079,029

2. Reinsurance (Line 16) 318,192,297 (318,192,297) 0

3. Premiums and considerations (Line 15) 0 0 0

4. Net credit for ceded reinsurance XXX 318,192,297 318,192,297

5. All other admitted assets (balance) 613,194,886 613,194,886

6. Total assets excluding Separate Accounts (Line 26) 1,039,466,212 0 1,039,466,212

7. Separate Account assets (Line 27) 0 0

8. Total assets (Line 28) 1,039,466,212 0 1,039,466,212

LIABILITIES, CAPITAL AND SURPLUS (Page 3)

9. Contract reserves (Lines 1 and 2) 925,978,309 0 925,978,309

10. Liability for deposit-type contracts (Line 3) 0 0

11. Claim reserves (Line 4) 0 0 0

12. Policyholder dividends/member refunds/reserves (Lines 5 through 7) 0 0

13. Premium & annuity considerations received in advance (Line 8) 0 0

14. Other contract liabilities (Line 9) 504,872 504,872

15. Reinsurance in unauthorized companies (Line 24.02 minus inset amount) 0 0 0

16. Funds held under reinsurance treaties with unauthorized reinsurers (Line 24.03 minus inset
amount) 0 0 0

17. Reinsurance with Certified Reinsurers (Line 24.02 inset amount) 0 0

18. Funds held under reinsurance treaties with Certified Reinsurers (Line 24.03 inset amount) 0 0